05/11/2017 At Sainiis Page 1
Monday  7:30 pm Bowl America Falls Church Lanes 25 - 36
Weekly Over A

--Average Change--- High High

No. Date Lane -1- -2- -3- Total Series Ave+/- Pins Gms Ave New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers
23 02/08117 33 75 100 111 286 286-285=1 286 3 95 9533 - 0.00 = 9533 111 286
24 0272017 34 82 96 92 270 270-285=-15 556 6 95 92687 - 9533 = -267 111 286
25 022717 36 94 96 101 291 291-285=86 847 9 95 9411 - 9267 = 144 111 291
26 03/06M17 30 89 88 74 251 251-282=-31 1098 12 94 9150 - 9411 = -261 111 291
27 031317 27 115 96 103 314 314-273=41 1412 15 91 9413 - 9150 = 2863 115 314
28 0372017 32 100 118 96 314 314 -282=232 1726 18 84 9589 - 9413 = 178 118 314
29 032717 35 115 130 109 354 354 - 285 =69 2080 21 95 99.05 - 9589 = 3.18 130 354
354 --- 350 Series - USBC "Bonus™ Awards
30 04/03M17 30 o 2080 21 99 99.05 - 99.05 = 0.00 130 354
31 041017 33 121 94 94 309 309 - 297 =12 2389 24 99 9954 - 99.05 = 0.49 130 354
32 041717 28 82 100 87 269 269 - 297 =-28 2658 27 99 9844 - 9954 = -1.10 130 354
33 04/24M7 26 o} 2658 27 98 9844 - 9844 = 0.00 130 354
34 05/0117 3 71 135 126 332 332-294 =38 2990 30 98 9967 - 9844 = 1.22 135 354
35 05/08/17 31 0 2990 30 899 99.67 - 9967 = 0.00 135 354

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
16 11 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
10

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3
94 .40 105.30 99.30

High game of 135 cnweek 34 Highseriesof 354 onweek 29 High average of 99.67 after bowling week 34
Low game of 71 onweek 34 Low series of 2561 onweek 26 Low average of 91.50 after bowling week 26
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D Your new average after bowling that week =—®—Average of your scores bowled that week
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